
WLED VOWL 

S.NO. 

2 

CHARITY 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

LIST OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 2025-26 

MR KARAN KOHLI 

NAME 

MS REETA KOHLI 

Sr. Secondary, Co-Educational, English Medium, Affiliated to C.B.S.E., Delhi 

MS NEETA GARG 

MS NIDHI CHANDNA 

MR RAM CHANDAK 

MS KHUSBO0 RANA 

MR NAVEED KHAN 

MS KEERTI TEWARI 

MR SIDDHANT AGARWAL 

MS CHANCHAL SHARMA 

PRINCIPAL 

MS SAVITA KUMARI 

Principal 

`impkins School 

SIMPKINS SCHOOL 
Maruti Estate 

AGRA (U.P) 282010 

GENDER 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

Maruti Estate Bodla Road, Shahganj, Agra-282010 
Ph.:9068531 858, 8899290950 

simpkinsagr@gmail.com, www.simpkins.co.in 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

DESIGNATION 

DIRECTOR 

MANAGER 

MEMBER SECRETARY 

MEMBER (PARENT) 

MEMBER (PARENT) 

MEMBER (PARENT) 

MEMBER (PARENT) 

MEMBER (TEACHER) 

MEMBER (TEACHER) 

MEMBER (TEACHER) 
MEMBER (TEACHER) 

DIRECTÒR 

Director 
Simpkins School 
Agra-282010 
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